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Name / Title Department / 
Primary Campus

E‐Mail Constituency Term Ending

Arauz, Juana
Sr. Financial Analyst

SSOM
HSC

jarauz@luc.edu University 
Representative

2022‐23

Racz, Eniko
Asst. Dir. Aca. Bus. Operations

University 
Representative

2022-23

Kotowski, Peter B.
Asst. Director

Advancement: Prospect Research
WTC

pkotowski@luc.edu University Senate 2021‐22

Staff Council 2021-22

Rajendra PhD, Tisha M.
Associate Professor

Theology Department
LSC

trajendra@luc.edu University Senate 2022‐23

Moran PhD,  Graham 
Professor

Chemistry & Biochemistry
LSC

gmoran3@luc.edu Faculty Council 2022‐23

O'Rourke PhD APN/FNP,  Jennifer
Assistant Professor

Faculty Council 2021-22

Helfgott, PhD, D. Megan
Lecturer

University 
Representative

2022-23

Goode, Jodi
Academic Advisor

School of Social Work
 WTC

jgoode@luc.edu Staff Council 2021‐22

Williams PhD, Winfred 
Vice President
Human Resources

Human Resources
WTC

wwilliams5@luc.edu Ex‐ Officio

Hanson, Danielle
Associate Vice President

Human Resources
WTC

dhanson@luc.edu Ex‐Officio

Chester, Heather 
SR ITS Project MGR

ITS
LSC

htomley@luc.edu

Nursing

HSC
jorourke1@luc.edu    

Biology
LSC

dhelfgott@luc.edu 

School of Environmental Sustainability
LSC

eracz@luc.edu 




